Round Tapered // Spun Concrete
Specifications:
The most functional shape with regard to wind-loading, this
round tapered pole is available in above grade heights of
25’ to 50’, in both mold finish and in etched decor for more
decorative uses.  Designed specifically to hold small cell
equipment while creating harmony between the Utility and
the Telecom companies who are using the pole.

WIRING APERTURE
Measurements:
How to Order:
_ P R
MOUNTING OPTION
E - Direct Embedment
TENON
(POST TOP MOUNT)
Specify Tenon Size
For example, 140 30/30
= 2 7/8” OD & 3” long
Overall Pole
Length x 10
Round
Cross Section
-
ARM
(PENDANT MOUNT)
HEIGHT
-
100 - Top Mounted Tapered
           Elipital Aluminum Arm
120 - Side Mounted Eliptical
          Aluminum Arm
130 - Shoe Box Arm
170 - Victorian Scroll Arm
*Additional options available on website
- -
Class C-H
Prestressed
Provision for
Electric Ground
- G
FINISH
E - Etched
- E
11 - Eclipse Black
80 - Vintage Brown
40 - Pearl Gray
51 - Aztec Jade
*Additional options
available on website
COLOR
-
Complete with
(To be supplied
by StressCrete)
- C/W
DR - 2 Outlets
GFI - Ground Fault 2 Outlet
SR - 1 Outlet
LRN - Ladder Rest
BPC - Base Plate Cover
AB - Anchor Bolts
BA - Banner Arms
FH - Flag Holders
*Additional options
available on website
OPTIONS
-
NA - Non Acrylic
A - Acrylic
AG - Anti Gra�ti
          Coating
COATING